
Number of 

Securities

which 

Securities are 

under lock in PHYSICAL/DEMAT

FROM TO  

10000 1 10000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2016 DEMAT

450000 10001 460000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 DEMAT

5000 460001 465000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 PHYSICAL

45000 465001 510000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2016 DEMAT

400000 510001 910000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 PHYSICAL

697500 910001 1607500 FULLY PAID 28/09/2016 DEMAT

47500 1607501 1655000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 PHYSICAL

250000 1655001 1905000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 DEMAT

47500 1905001 1952500 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 PHYSICAL

47500 1952501 2000000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2016 DEMAT

700000 2000001 2700000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 DEMAT

50000 2700001 2750000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 PHYSICAL

400000 2750001 3150000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 DEMAT

50000 3150001 3200000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 PHYSICAL

50100 3200001 3250100 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 DEMAT

249900 3250101 3500000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 PHYSICAL

50000 3500001 3550000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 DEMAT

150000 3550001 3700000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 PHYSICAL

300000 3700001 4000000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 DEMAT

48000 4000001 4048000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 PHYSICAL

100000 4048001 4148000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 DEMAT

50000 4148001 4198000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 PHYSICAL

321000 4198001 4519000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 DEMAT

110000 4519001 4629000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2016 DEMAT

5000 4629001 4634000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 PHYSICAL

50000 4634001 4684000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 DEMAT

30000 4684001 4714000 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 PHYSICAL

56600 4714001 4770600 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 DEMAT

450000 4770601 5220600 FULLY PAID 28/09/2016 DEMAT

120000 5220601 5340600 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 DEMAT

40000 5340601 5380600 FULLY PAID 28/09/2016 DEMAT

960000 5380601 6340600 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 DEMAT

125000 6340601 6465600 FULLY PAID 28/09/2014 PHYSICAL

500000 6465601 6965600 FULLY PAID 28/09/2016 DEMAT

2502000 6965601 9467600 FULLY PAID Free  

9467600 Total

UNIT : R J BIO _ TECH LIMITED

LIST OF DISTINCTIVE NO DETAILS

TYPE Of SECURITIES

DISTINCTIVE NO


